

(AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY)

1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Shapath Hexa Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380060 **Ph.:** 079-29700574, 40026268, M: 9427320474

CIN: L24229GJ1993PLC020879 Email: info@euro7000.com

#### **E-FILING**

DATE: 04/04/2019

TO,
Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited,
25thfloor, p.j. towers,
Dalal street, fort,
Mumbai-400 001,
Maharashtra. Script O

Script Code: 514448

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear Sir/Madam,

Apropos the captioned subject, we have received the disclosures under regulations 30(2) of the regulations in the prescribed format as on 31.03.2019 from Mr. JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL, PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL, UTKARSH JAGDISHBHAI PATEL, SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL, and JYOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL promoters of the company.

We request you to kindly take on your records the disclosures received as above , the copy of which is enclosed herewith.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR IYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED.

MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN

(ACS 53423)

Company secretary and compliance officer

## JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL

21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date:04/04/2019

To, Kind attention: MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN Company secretary JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Sapath Hexa, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad. GJ 380060 IN

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear sir,

With regards to captioned subject , please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 30(2) of regulations from Mr. JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL , promoter and Managing Director of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED (Script Code:514448)** disclosing the share holding as on 31st March, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and request you to kindly take on your records this intimation and do the needful.

THANKING YOU,

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL

promoter and Managing Director

Din:(00304924)

### JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL

## <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

#### Part- A:Details of shareholding

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	JYOTI RES	INS AND ADHESIVE	S LIMITED
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE		
<ul> <li>3. Particulars of the shareholder(s):</li> <li>a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.</li> <li>b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.</li> </ul>			
4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/ voting capital of TC (*)
As of March 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year, holding of: 31/03/2019 <ul> <li>a) Shares</li> <li>b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)</li> <li>c) Warrants,</li> <li>d) Convertible Securities</li> <li>e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.</li> </ul>	5,37,378 NIL NIL NIL NIL	13.434 NIL NIL NIL NIL	13.434 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total	5,37,378	13.434	13.434

Part- B\*\*:

Name of target company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

Name of the person(s) and persons acting in concert(PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promotes		PAN of the person and PACs
Mr. JAGDISH NATHALAL PATEL	PROMOTER	11	ABXPP3609G

**Place :-** Ahmedabad **Date :-** 04/04/2019

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

(\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

**Note :-** 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

### PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL

21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date:04/04/2019

To, Kind attention: MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN Company secretary JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Sapath Hexa, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad. GJ 380060 IN

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear sir,

With regards to captioned subject , please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 30(2) of regulations from Mrs. PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL , promoter of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED (Script Code:514448)** disclosing the share holding as on 31st March, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and request you to kindly take on your records this intimation and do the needful.

THANKING YOU.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL

#### PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL

## <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Sharesand Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

#### Part- A:Details of shareholding

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	JYOTI RES	INS AND ADHESIVE	S LIMITED
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE		
<ol> <li>Particulars of the shareholder(s):</li> <li>Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.</li></ol>	Number	% w.r.t. total	% of total
at (3) above	of shares	share /voting capital wherever applicable	diluted share/ voting capital of TC (*)
As of March 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year, holding of: 31/03/2019 f) Shares g) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) h) Warrants, i) Convertible Securities j) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	4,17,909 NIL NIL NIL NIL	10.447 NIL NIL NIL NIL	10.447 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total	4,17,909	10.447	10.447

Part- B\*\*:

Name of target company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

Name of the person(s) and persons acting in concert(PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
PRIYANKA UTKARSH PATEL	PROMOTER	ATHPP8509M

(Higasly

Place:-Ahmedabad Date:-04/04/2019

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

(\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

**Note :-** 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.

- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

## UTKARSH JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date:04/04/2019

To, Kind attention: MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN Company secretary JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Sapath Hexa, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad. GJ 380060 IN

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear sir,

With regards to captioned subject , please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 30(2) of regulations from Mr. UTKARSH JAGDISH PATEL , promoter and Director of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED (Script Code:514448)** disclosing the share holding as on 31st March, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and request you to kindly take on your records this intimation and do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

UTKARSH JAGDISH PATEL

Promoter and Director Din:(02874427)

## UTKARSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

# <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Sharesand Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

#### Part- A:Details of shareholding

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED		S LIMITED
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BOMBAY S	TOCK EXCHANGE	
<ul> <li>5. Particulars of the shareholder(s):</li> <li>a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.</li> <li>b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.</li> <li>4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned</li> </ul>	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting	% of total diluted share/
at (3) above		capital wherever applicable	voting capital of TC (*)
As of March 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year, holding of: 31/03/2019 k) Shares l) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) m) Warrants, n) Convertible Securities o) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	3,48,037 NIL NIL NIL NIL	8.701 NIL NIL NIL NIL	8.701 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total	3,48,037	8.701	8.701

Part- B\*\*:

Name of target company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

Name of the person(s) and persons acting in concert(PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
UTKARSH JAGDISH PATEL	PROMOTER	AOYPP7591M

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 04/04/2019

#### SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- **Note :-** 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- (\*\*) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

## SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL

H/3, Visramnagar, Gurukul Road, Memnagar Ahmedabad - 380052.

Date:04/04/2019

Kind attention: MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN **Company secretary** JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Sapath Hexa, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad. GI 380060 IN

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear sir,

With regards to captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 30 ( 2 ) of regulations from SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL, promoter of JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED ( Script Code: 514448 ) disclosing the share holding as on 31st March, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and request you to kindly take on your records this intimation and do the needful.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

परेल २३ हे तुला ध २ महन हा। ध

SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL Promoter

#### SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL

# <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Part- A:Details of shareholding

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JYOTI RESI	INS AND ADHESIVE	SLIMITED
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BOMBAY S	TOCK EXCHANGE	
<ul> <li>6. Particulars of the shareholder(s):</li> <li>a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.</li> <li>b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.</li> </ul>			
<ol> <li>Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above</li> </ol>	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/ voting capital of TC (*)
As of March 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year, holding of: 31/03/2019 p) Shares q) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) r) Warrants, s) Convertible Securities t) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	1,20,060 NIL NIL NIL NIL	3.002 NIL NIL NIL NIL	3.002 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total	1,20,060	3.002	3.002

Part- B\*\*:

Name of target company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

Name of the person(s) and persons acting in concert(PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to promoter/promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
SUKETU RAMANLAL PATEL	PROMOTER	APWPP3496E

गरेल सके हिला ८ रमर गाणि

Place :- Ahmedabad Date :- 04/04/2019

#### SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- Note: 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares
- (\*\*) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.

## JYOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL

21/A, Teen Murti Bunglows, Nr. Surdhara Circle, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380 054.

Date:04/04/2019

To, Kind attention: MANISH SHANTILAL JAIN Company secretary JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED 1104-1112, ELITE, Nr. Sapath Hexa, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, Nr. Sola Bridge, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad. GJ 380060 IN

SUB: Disclosures under regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI(SUBSTANTIAL AQUISITION OF SHARES & TAKEOVERS) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("the regulations")

Dear sir,

With regards to captioned subject , please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under regulation 30 ( 2 ) of regulations from JYOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL , promoter and Director of **JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED (Script Code:514448)** disclosing the share holding as on  $31^{st}$  March, 2019.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and request you to kindly take on your records this intimation and do the needful.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

JJRaje

JYOTIKA JAGDISH'PATEL

Promoter and Director

Din: (07134331)

### JYOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL

# <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Part- A:Details of shareholding

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JYOTI RESI	NS AND ADHESIVES	SLIMITED
2. Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	BOMBAY S	TOCK EXCHANGE	
7. Particulars of the shareholder(s): a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.  or b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.			% of total
<ol> <li>Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above</li> </ol>	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share /voting capital wherever applicable	diluted share/ voting capital of TC (*)
As of March 31 <sup>st</sup> of the year, holding of: 31/03/2019  u) Shares v) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) w) Warrants, x) Convertible Securities y) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	4,09,663 NIL NIL NIL NIL	10.241 NIL NIL NIL NIL	10.241 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Total	4,09,663	10.241	10.241

#### Part- B\*\*:

Name of target company: JYOTI RESINS AND ADHESIVES LIMITED

Name of the person(s) and persons acting in concert(PAC) with the person	Willettier end Para	PAN of the person and PACs
YOTIKA JAGDISH PATEL	PROMOTER	ACOPP9027C

Place:-Ahmedabad Date:-04/04/2019

#### SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED SIGNATORIES

- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
- Note: 1. In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC
- (\*\*) Part-B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.